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Graduation Rates 

Graduation Year Graduation Rate 

2014 95.7% 

2015 94.2% 

2016 94.2% 

2017 93.6% 

2018 89.3% 

2019 89.9% 

National Physical Therapy Exam rates 

Ultimate pass rates by class year, Federation of State Boards of Physical Therapy, 

www.fsbt.org 

Graduation Year Total Percentage of Class who Took Exam and Passed 

2014 98.5% 

2015 100% 

2016 96.9% 

2017 94.3% 

2018 100% 

DPT Employment Rate of Licensed Graduates 

Data collected from personal conversations and responses to surveys of graduates 

Graduation 

Year 

Employment 

Rate (%) 

2014 100% 

2015 100% 



2016 100% 

2017 100% 

2018 100% 

 


